Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: Z7.260.0629.0
Jumper bar IVB WKMF 2,5- 6

Cross connector, insulated for DIN rail terminal blocks type WKMF..., 6 -pole

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Certificates / Approvals

Technical data

General

Color

Modular spacing

Number of bridged clamps
Mounting method
Insulated

Model

Accessories

Mounting method
Insulated

Color

Number of bridged clamps
Modular spacing

Classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

Z7.260.0629.0
4015573671492
10

vz wieland

ATEX

Other

5.1 mm

6
pluggable
yes

Cross connector

pluggable
yes

Other

6

5.1 mm

27141140

EC000489
EC000489
EC000489
EC000489
EC000489

rSHSH SIERAYE 015
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vz wieland

ROHS conformity status Compliant
REACH-SVHC conformity status Compliant
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